New Zealand Hall of Fame - Trap Section

2019 - April

Name Yr Qfd World | World [National [National| Internat | Internat | Island | Points
3/200 Titles R/Up Titles R/Up Titles R/Up Titles
50 20 20 10 20 10 10 Total

Briggs Damian 2 16 200
Black P 2015/ 3 3 9 180
Truss Tony 1996 3 1 11 180
Prince Robert 2017 3 2 9 170
Ede Graeme 1989 5 1 5 160
McGowan Russell 2 11 150
Paton Gavin 1 4 9 150
Vickers Alan 2 7 3 140
Wistrand Brian 2 3 6 130
Nicholl Toby 2 3 6 130
Malcolm Brendon 3 1 5 120
Jeffcote J 2 2 6 120
Cook Murray 5 1 1 4 120
Coe Des 2 2 6 120
Coppins Laurie 2 1 6 110




Watson Shane 2012 3 4 100
Schmidt Paul 1 3 5 100
Pirie Ewen 1 1 7 100
Tarrant Jim 2 2 4 100
Geater Graeme 2 2 3 90
Da Silva Dave 2 5 90
Clarke Dale 1 7 90
Thomson Brian 2002 3 1 1 80
Turner David 2013 3 2 80
Vincent Steve 2 2 2 80
Rodgers Lindsay 2 3 1 80
Cameron Murray 1 3 3 80
Williams Graeme 1 1 3 80
Walker Boston 2 2 80
Castles Grant 2 4 80
Vincent Paul 2 3 70
Thomson Neil 2 2 1 70
Andreassend Alan 1 1 4 70
Sime Mike 2 3 70
Askey Peter 2 1 1 60
McPhee Gordon 2 2 60
Foster Russel 2 2 60
Larsen Wayne 2 2 60
Hern Dave 2 2 60
Woodward Brandt 1 4 60
Pratt Merv 1 3 60
Everett Dean 2 4 60
Butcher Vance 3 60
Washbourne Barry 2 1 50
Gorst Darryn 1 2 50
Holland Hamish 1 3 50
Diack Stephen 1 2 1 50
Foster Geoff 2 40
Deadman Brian 1 1 1 40
Rooney William 1 1 1 40
Shuttleworth Peter 3 40
Warnock Brad 1 1 1 40
Reeves Norman 1 1 30
Webber B 1 1 30
Howard William 1 1 30
Dunnet Paul 1 1 30
Woolhouse Dylan 1 1 30
Robertson Dale 1 1 30
Vincent R 1 20
Discombe Larry 1 20
Webster Michael 1 20
Clarke Les 1 20
Castles Matthew 1 20
Gannon Graeme 1 20
Saxton Jock 1 20




Withers Mike 1 20
Wilson Alan 1 20
Dobbie Michael 1 20
Dunn Bill 1 20
Mudford Jarrod 1 20
da Silva Devon 1 20
Preston Grant 1 20
Bell Hamish 1 10
Middleton Greg 1 10
Fulford James 1 10
Jefferis Duncan 1 10
Roy Ross 1 10




Qualifying Events
Handicap

Single Rise

Single Barrel
Pointscore

Double Rise
Triples

Minis

High Gun

KEY
To Qualify

200 Points - Inc 3 Nats

or

Prior 1960 - Known Ability

or

1960-1980 - 3 National titles
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Induction Dates
Qualified

Duncan Fraser
John Thomson
Charles Hartley
Richard Arnst
Jim McKenzie
John Woolley

E R King

E Groome

Ray Everett

S Anderson

D Wareham
Gavin Searle

H Clinch

M Pratt

D P North
Andrew Dobson
Nick Bossad

CF Gunn

H Grennell

B Begg

Rex Everett

Stan Marston
Colin (JC) Streeter
Alf Walker

Keith Livingstone
Jonathan Beddis
Neil Pratt

Colin Waghorn
Brian Hartley
Stuart Sutherland

Year
2009
2009
2009
2010
2010
2010
2011
2011
2011
2012
2012
2012
2013
2013
2013
2014
2014
2014
2015
2015
2015
2016
2016
2016
2017
2019

Qualify

1966
1967
1932
1956
1982
1915
1929
1996
1932
1953
1997
1929
1933
1948
1922
1961
1977
1940
1958
2001
1958
1958
1976
2006
2014
2016
2017
2017
2019



